05/07/24 04:09:28

Burlington (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Rossmor e Blvd
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Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

HICKORY CHAIR Loveseat
Solid wood Sideboard and 2 Decorative Plates
Teacart and Tea Set

Solid Wood Dining Room Table
Dining Room Chairs

Solid Wood Buffet

Console Cabinet

Drexal Heritage Kitchen Table
2 Drexa Heritage Chairs

2 Drexa Heritage Chairs

2 Drexel Heritage Chairs

Solid Wood China Cabinet

Hall Storage Cabinet and Vase
Snowmobile Gear

Men's Designer Clothing
Women's Designer Clothing
Christmas Lot

Encyclopedias, Books and Pottery decor
Art and Framed Pics

2 Framed Prints

Misc

Misc

Misc

Dog Bed And Toys

Display Shelf, DVDs And More
TRUE Treadmill

Universal Gym System

Media Console Storage unit
Futon Double

Lazy Boy Chair

Women's Designer Clothing
Men's Clothing

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 16 9:30pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041

Title

Misc

Misc

Men's Designer Clothing
Men's Sporting Wear
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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